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City/State Name/Company Phone Email
1. Atlanta, GA Jim Squire, CFE, Firestorm Franchising, LLC (678) 966-3254 jsquire@firestorm.com  
2. Baltimore, MD David Cahn, CFE, Whiteford Taylor & Preston LLP  (410) 347-9442 dcahn@wtplaw.com  
3. Boston, MA Kimberley Woods, CFE, Franchise Solutions (866) 854-3916  kim@franchisesolutions.com  
4. Chicago, IL Jamie Izaks, All Points Public Relations, LLC 

Andrew Bleiman, Marks & Klein, LLP 
(847) 897-7470 
(312) 206-5162 

jizaks@allpointspr.com 
andrew@marksklein.com  

5. Dayton/Cincinnati, OH Barry M. Block, Thompson Hine, LLP (937)443-6964 barry.block@thompsonhine.com  
6. Cleveland/Columbus, OH Stacie Waller, CIC, CFE, Althans Insurance Agency 

Barry M. Block, Thompson Hine, LLP 
(440) 893-3141 
(937)443-6934 

sawaller@althans.com  
barry.block@thompsonhine.com  

7. Dallas, TX Joyce Mazero, Gardere Wynne Sewell LLP (214) 999-4519 jmazero@gardere.com  
8. Denver, CO Heather Perkins, Faegre Baker Daniels LLP 

Lynne Hanson, Moye White LLP 
Ryan Cunningham, Javelin Solutions 
Sandy Shoemaker, CPA, CGMA, EKS&H 
Leonard MacPhee, , Gardere Wynne Sewell LLP 

(303) 607-3703 
(303) 292-2900 
(303) 759-0765 
(303) 846-3349 
(702) 437-2000 

heather.perkins@FaegreBD.com 
lynne.hanson@moyewhite.com 
ryan@javelinsolutions.net 
sshoemaker@eksh.com  
lmacphee@gardere.com 

9. Detroit/Ann Arbor, MI Carey Jernigan,  re:group (734) 327-6630 carey.jernigan@regroup.us  
10. Fort Lauderdale, FL Lorne Fisher, CFE, Fish Consulting (954) 893-9150 lfisher@fish-consulting.com  
11. Houston, TX Deb Evans, CFE, Deb Evans Consulting (832) 334-6664 deb@debevansconsulting.com 
12. Kansas City, MO Donald A. Culp, Blackwell Sanders LLP (816) 983-81115 don.culp@huschblackwell.com 
13. Los Angeles, CA Larry Schwartz, Armanino – Franchise Services Group (310) 478-4148 larry.schwartz@armaninollp.com  
14. Louisiana Bill Norton, Baker Donelson (504) 566-5297 wnorton@bakerdonelson.com  
15. Mid-South (AL, TN, MS) Joel Buckberg, Baker Donelson 

Chris Johnson, Baker Donelson 
(615) 726-5639 
(901) 577-8273 

jbuckberg@bakerdonelson.com  
cljohnson@bakerdonelson.com  

16. Minneapolis, MN James A. Wahl, Monroe Moxness Berg PA. 
John W. Fitzgerald, Gray, Plant, Mooty, Mooty & Bennett, PA 
Andrew Perrin, Larkin Hoffman Daly & Lindgren 
Brian Schnell, CFE, Faegre Baker Daniels LLP 

(952)885-5999 
(612)632-3064 
(952) 896-3394 
(612) 766-7699 

jwahl@mmblawfirm.com  
john.fitzgerald@gpmlaw.com 
aperrin@larkinhoffman.com 
brian.schnell@faegreBD.com  

17. New Jersey Adam Siegelheim, Stark & Stark (609) 791-7003 asiegelheim@stark-stark.com  
18. NY Tri-State Area David Azrin, Gallet Dreyer & Berkey, LLP 

Craig R. Tractenberg, Nixon Peabody 
Stephen Hellner, CFE, Citrin Cooperman 

(212) 935-3131 
(212) 940-3722 
(212) 697-1000 

dta@gdblaw.com  
ctractenberg@nixonpeabody.com  
shellner@citrincooperman.com  

19. North Carolina Ritchie W. Taylor, Manning, Fulton & Skinner, P.A. 
Corby Anderson, Nexsen Pruet 

(919) 787-8880 
(704) 338-5331 

Taylor@manningfulton.com  
canderson@nexsenpruet.com  

20. Oklahoma Shannon Wilburn, CFE, Just Between Friends Franchise System, Inc. (918) 902-5673 shannon@jbfsale.com  
21. Orange County, CA Lori Lofstrom, Holmes & Lofstrom 

Mary Ann O’Connell, CFE, FranWise®  
(562) 596-0116 
(714) 434-1516 

l.lofstrom@holmeslofstrom.com 
maryann@franwise.net  

22. Orlando, FL Lynette McKee, McKeeCo Services, LLC (407) 333-3533 Lynette.mckee@mckeecoservices.com   
23. Philadelphia, PA Lane Fisher, Esquire, Fisher & Zucker LLC 

Mark D. Shapiro, Ballard Spahr Andrews & Ingersoll, LLP 
(215) 545-5200 
(856) 761-3415 

lfisher@fisherzucker.com  
shapiro@hylandlevin.com 

24. Phoenix, AZ Mario Altiery, The Upside Group 
Phil Mettra, Legacy Franchise Goup 
Frank Long, Dickinson Wright LLP 

(480) 219-2395 
(949) 466-3166 
(602) 285-5093 

mario@upsidegroup.biz  
phil.mettra@legacyfranchising.com  
FLong@dickinson-wright.com 
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Matt Fankhauser, Quarles & Brady (602) 230-5525 Matthew.Fankhauser@quarles.com  
25. Pittsburgh, PA Gerald A. Cook, Blumling & Gusky, LLP 

John R. Gotaskie, Jr. Fox Rothschild LLP 
Joshua Lefcowitz, BDO 

(412) 227-2500 
(412) 394-5528 
(412) 281-1013 

gcook@bglaw-llp.com 
JGotaskie@foxrothschild.com 
jlefcowitz@bdo.com  

26. Portland, OR Josh Piper, Dorsey & Whitney LLP 
Shannon McCarthy, Graham & Dunn 

(206) 903-5428 
(206) 340-9663 

Josh.piper@dorsey.com  
shannon.mccarthy@millernash.com  

27. Salt Lake City, UT Jeff Alexander, Divvy by Alexander's (801) 224-8666 jeffa@alexanders.com  
28. San Antonio / Austin, TX Paul Segreto, CFE, Franchise Foundry (832) 797-9851 paul@franchisefoundry.com  
29. San Diego, CA Rebecca Monet, Zoracle Profiles 

Aubree Coderre, Zoracle Profiles 
(760) 207-2214 
760-637-4679 

Rebecca@Zoracle.net  
aubree@zoracle.net  

30. Seattle, WA Josh Piper, Dorsey & Whitney LLP 
Shannon McCarthy, Graham & Dunn 

(206) 903-5428 
(206) 340-9663 

Josh.piper@dorsey.com  
shannon.mccarthy@millernash.com  

31. South Carolina Corby Anderson, Nexsen Pruet (704) 338-5331 canderson@nexsenpruet.c om  
32. South Florida Michael D. Joblove, Genovese Joblove & Battista (305) 349-2333 mjoblove@gjb-law.com  
33. Tampa, FL David Beyer, Quarles & Brady (813) 387-0264 david.beyer@quarles.com  
34. Washington, D.C. Michael J. Lockerby, Esq., Foley & Lardner (202) 945-6079 mlockerby@foley.com  
35. Wisconsin Andrew Belifuss, Quarles & Brady LLP 

Larry Myer, F.C. Dadson 
(414) 277-5111 
(920) 757-1486 

andrew.beilfuss@quarles.com  
larrym@fcdadson.com  
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